1
Actuator specifications
ABSODEX
AX6000M Series
Minimum size of 80 mm diameter
Compatible function allows free combination of driver, actuator, and cable
 Max. torque: 1.2, 3 N∙m
 Supported driver: MU driver

e
2
How to order
AX6000M Series
(    )
How to order
C  Mounting
base
E  Interface
specifications
B  Driver type
Model No.
A  Size
(max. torque)
D  Cable length
 *1
 Set model No. (actuator, driver, cable)
Actuator body discrete model No. Driver discrete model No. Cable discrete model No.
A   Size C  Mounting base E  Interface specifications
D  Cable length
Note: "DM04" when cable
length is 4 m
• Motor cable
• Resolver cable
Body model No. Option model No.
AX6 001 MU BS U0DM04
Code Description
A  Size (max. torque)
001 1.2 N·m
003 3.0 N·m
B  Driver type
MU MU driver
E  Interface specifications
U0 Parallel I/O (NPN)
U1 Parallel I/O (PNP)
C  Mounting base
Blank Standard (without mounting base)
BS With mounting base
D  Cable length
DM00 Without cable
DM02 2 m
DM04 4 m
DM06 6 m
DM08 8 m
DM10 10 m
AX6 M001 BS AX9000MU U0 AX-CBLM8 DM04
AX-CBLR8 DM04
Custom order products are CE and RoHS non-compliant. Contact CKD as needed.
 Precautions for model No. selection
*1: Cable is a movable cable.
  Refer to page 9 for dimensions of the cable. The
lead-out cable is not movable.
*2:  C  When the "BS" option with the mounting base is
selected, the positioning pin hole on the bottom is
not available. The surface is treated with electroless
nickel plating.
*3: Positioning pin holes may not be surface treated.
*4: The surface part is treated with electroless nickel
plating. The fixed section is made of stainless steel.
Actuator